
42nd Annual
Natchez Trace Festival
RENASANT BANK RUN

Kosciusko, Miss.
April 27, 2019

5K Run - Men
Overall: Lex Davis 20:43
Masters: Terry Jones 21:05
Grand Masters: Mark Lipking 23:15
14 & Under: Evan Hallford 21:09, Dan Lindsay

23:04
15-19: Luke Sanders 21:13, Evan Miles 34:11
20-24: Hunter Ballard 23:21
25-29: Jason Roberts 25:25, Spencer Craig 33:13
30-34: Timothy Farish 22:11, Ben Cayson 24:26, James

Medders 24:56
40-44: Ronald Ballard 29:46, Albert Howell 30:12,

Brad Stanley 46:35
45-49: Scott West 26:32, Michael Cuny 30:47
50-54: Roy Kinney 23:31
60-64: Zane Hodge 32:43
65 & Over: Tom Shuff 34:01

5K Run - Women
Overall: Sammy Jo Pomeroy 23:27
Masters: Chantay Steen 25:01
Grand Masters: Miriam Allred 25:50
14 & Under: Anna Cheek 25:26
20-24: Samantha Rodgers 28:01, Alex Sizemore 35:49
25-29: Abby Templeton 33:12
35-39: Erin Bushea 30:14, Meridith Fancher 33:21,

Casaja Phillips 33:55
40-44: Sissy Lindsay 30:16, Anna Pickle 31:27,

Kimberly Cuny 43:51
45-49: Sophia Black 26:37, Paula Davis 39:13
50-54: Tammy Miles 32:42, Shelia Peacock 39:38
65 & Over: Charlene Priester 32:11, Cathy Ward

57:15
5K Walk - Men

Overall: Bill Seabergh 34:28
Masters: Ron Roma 35:49
Grand Masters: D.P. Scarborough 41:02
60-69: Roger Wiseman 44:19, James Burrell 53:51
70 & Over: Jack Holmes 47:17

5K Walk - Women
Overall: Angel Curry 33:21
Masters: Elizabeth Joyner 35:18
Grand Masters: Joyce Beacham 37:33
30-39: Shea Rea 41:21, Lisa West 53:12, Camile Smith

56:14
40-49: Gina Develin 41:20, Tammy Stanley 42:44,

Mary Dorsey 43:31
50-59: Deanna Boyles 42:43, Martha Harroff 44:44,

Angie Newsome 45:55
60-69: Karen Skadden 48:28, Lillie Apiyo 52:33
70 & Over: Nancy Dykes 45:59, Sheri Adamson

48:38, Sylvia Rieger
One Mile - Male

Overall: Rhodes Develin 7:20
10-11: A.J. Cheek 7:57, James Cheek 8:24
12-13: Jimmy Stanley 9:17

One Mile - Female
Overall: Avril Albia 7:39
10-11: Liza Wallace 11:02
14-16: Jenna Stanley 15:45, Madison Malone 15:46

************
COMPLETE 5K RUN RESULTS Age

Place Name             Age Time Pace Grade
1 1 Lex Davis 47M 20:43 6:41 18:34 
2 1 Terry Jones 44M 21:05 6:49 19:20 
3 1 Evan Hallford 11M 21:09 6:50 17:51 

4 1 Luke Sanders 15M 21:13 6:51 19:40 
5 1 Timothy Farish 34M 22:11 7:10 21:50 
6 2 Dan Lindsay 13M 23:04 7:27 20:31 
7 1 Mark Lipking 60M 23:15 7:30 18:42 
8 1 Hunter Ballard 20M 23:21 7:32 23:06 
9 1 Sammy Jo Pomeroy 30F 23:27 7:34 23:27 

10 1 Roy Kinney 51M 23:31 7:36 20:25 
11 2 Ben Cayson 32M 24:26 7:53 24:15 
12 3 James Medders 32M 24:56 8:03 24:45 
13 1 Chantay Steen 58F 25:01 8:05 19:43 
14 1 Jason Roberts 28M 25:25 8:12 25:25 
15 1 Anna Cheek 14F 25:26 8:13 23:58 
16 2 Miriam Allred 56F 25:50 8:20 20:55 
17 2 Scott West 49M 26:32 8:34 23:24 
18 1 Sophia Black 47F 26:37 8:36 24:09 
19 1 Samantha Rodgers 24F 28:01 9:03 28:01 
20 2 Ronald Ballard 43M 29:46 9:37 27:31 
21 3 Albert Howell 40M 30:12 9:45 28:33 
22 1 Erin Bushea 36F 30:14 9:46 29:49 
23 1 Sissy Lindsay 40F 30:16 9:46 29:13 
24 3 Michael Cuny 48M 30:47 9:56 27:22 
25 2 Anna Pickle 41F 31:27 10:09 30:10 
26 1 Charlene Priester 67F 32:11 10:23 22:12 
27 1 Tammy Miles 51F 32:42 10:33 28:15 
28 2 Zane Hodge 62M 32:43 10:34 25:52 
29 1 Abby Templeton 25F 33:12 10:43 33:12 
30 2 Spencer Craig 25M 33:13 10:43 33:13 
31 2 Meridith Fancher 39F 33:21 10:46 32:24 
32 3 Casaja Phillips 35F 33:55 10:57 33:35 
33 1 Tom Shuff 72M 34:01 10:59 24:17 
34 2 Evan Miles 19M 34:11 11:02 33:28 
35 2 Alex Sizemore 22F 35:49 11:34 35:49 
36 4 Brandi Collins 36F 38:11 12:20 37:39 
37 2 Paula Davis 48F 39:13 12:40 35:10 
38 2 Shelia Peacock 54F 39:38 12:48 32:57 
39 3 Kimberly Cuny 43F 43:51 14:09 41:24 
40 4 Brad Stanley 43M 46:35 15:02 43:03 
41 2 Cathy Ward 71F 57:15 18:29 36:59

************
COMPLETE 5K WALK RESULTS Age

Place Name             Age Time Pace Grade
1 1 Angel Curry 55F 33:21 10:46 27:22 
2 1 Bill Seabergh 73M 34:28 11:08 24:15 
3 2 Elizabeth Joyner 59F 35:18 11:24 27:25 
4 1 Ron Roma 65M 35:49 11:34 27:33 
5 1 Joyce Beacham 62F 37:33 12:07 27:56 
6 2 D.P. Scarborough 75M 41:02 13:15 27:57 
7 1 Gina Develin 42F 41:20 13:20 39:20 
8 1 Shea Rea 36F 41:21 13:21 40:47 
9 3 Deanna Boyles 51F 42:23 13:41 36:37 

10 2 Tammy Stanley 43F 42:44 13:48 40:20 
11 3 Mary Dorsey 42F 43:31 14:03 41:25 
12 2 Roger Wiseman 64M 44:19 14:18 34:24 
13 4 Martha Harroff 58F 44:44 14:26 35:14 
14 5 Angie Newsome 54F 45:55 14:49 38:10 
15 3 Nancy Dykes 74F 45:59 14:50 28:12 
16 4 Jack Holmes 87M 47:17 15:16 23:20 
17 2 Karen Skadden 64F 48:28 15:39 35:00 
18 5 Sheri Adamson 74F 48:38 15:42 29:50 
19 3 Lillie Apiyo 66F 52:33 16:58 36:49 
20 6 Holly Holton 54F 53:11 17:10 44:13 
21 2 Lisa Lusk 30F 53:12 17:10 53:12 
22 3 James Burrell 62M 53:51 17:23 42:34 
23 3 Camile Smith 30F 56:14 18:09 56:13 
24 6 Sylvia Rieger 84F 57:15 18:29 28:01 

************
COMPLETE ONE MILE RESULTS

Place Name                  Age   Time  
1 1 Rhodes Develin 8M 7:26 
2 1 Avril Albia 11F 7:39 
3 1 A.J. Cheek 11M 7:57 

4 2 James Cheek 10M 8:24 
5 1 Jimmy Stanley 12M 9:17 
6 1 Liza Wallace 8F 11:01 
7 1 Jenna Stanley 15F 15:45 
8 2 Madison Malone 16F 15:46 


